Aug 26 2024 (20:21) India Rail Info 1

Dhanbad - KSR Bengaluru One Way Special/03309XXX - Exp - ECR
DHN/Dhanbad Junction to SBC/KSR Bengaluru City Junction (Bangalore)
35h Om - 2061 km - 12 halts - Departs Fri

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 DHN [Dhanbad Junction 21:00 0 |1 0 38 (232 |ECR
2 |CRP |Chandrapura]junction [21:53 21:55 2m |0 |1 34 |25 (227 |ECR
3 |BKSC |Bokaro Steel City 22:38 22:40 2m |0 |1 49 |58 |241 |SER
4  |MURI |MuriJunction 23:35 23:37 2m [0 |1 102 |41 |251 |SER
5 |RNC |RanchiJunction 01:00 01:05 5m [0 (2 |165 |69 [629 |SER
6 ROU [Rourkela Junction 03:35 03:40 5m [0 |2 336 |51 |218 |SER
7 |JSG Jharsuguda Junction 05:40 05:45 5m [0 |2 437 |79 (231 |SER
8 |VZM |Vizianagaram Junction |12:00 12:05 5m |0 |2 934 |57 |58 |ECoR
9 BZA |Vijayawada Junction 19:00 19:10 10m |0 |2 1329 (88 |19 |SCR
10 [GDR |Gudur Junction 22:30 22:32 2m [0 (2 |1623 |54 |19 |SCR
11 |RU Renigunta Junction 00:05 00:10 5m |0 |3 1706 |52 |115 [SCR
12 |KPD [KatpadiJunction 02:45 02:50 5m |0 |3 1831 |51 |215 |SR
13 (JT) Jolarpettai Junction 04:30 04:32 2m (0 |3 1916 (42 [400 |SR
14 (SBC |KSR Bengaluru City 03:00 0 |3 |2061 |- 897 [SWR

Junction (Bangalore)

Aug 26 2024 (20:21) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



